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Soft Landing 
Social enterprise, manual dismantling . 
Residential, council & commercial.
Dave Petrie 
david.petrie@softlanding.com.au 
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KTS Recycling 
Shredding, Commercial customers 
Rod Tanner 
rod.tanner@ktsr.com.au  

GDP Industries
Manual dismantling, Bellarine Peninsula 
and Port Phillip.
Lachlan Hodgson
lachlan.hodgson@gdpindustries.com.au

EnviroBeds 
Manual dismantling. Residential, 
council & commercial. 
Michael Armani 
depot@envirobeds.com.au  

JLW Services
Shredding. Mobile equipment 
for stockpiles. 
Brett Allan
brett@jlwservices.com.au

JLW Services
Shredding, mobile equipment 
for stockpiles. 
Brett Allan
brett@jlwservices.com.au

Incredable Ltd
Manual dismantling, Mackay & surrounds.
Tania Begg
manager@incredable.org.au

Sandman Mattress Recyclers
Manual dismantling, Cairns& surrounds.
Cline Roche
recyclers@sandman.net.au

Southern Waste Services
Shredding & manual dismantling. Hobart
and surrounds.
Nick Gifford
nick.gifford@sestas.com.au

Bedundo
Shredding, residential, council & commercial
Stephen King
bedundo@gmail.com

Liverpool City Council
Shredding. Residential, council & 
commercial.
Archana Maharjan 
MaharjanA@liverpool.nsw.gov.au  

Sydney Recycling Park 
Shredding. Commercial  customers only. 
Peter Toole 
peter.toole@recyclingparks.com.au 

Atlas Soils 
Shredding, North Queensland, 
Mobile, Commercial Customers. 
Jason Lange 
Jason@atlassoils.com.au

CDS Recycling 
Shredding, Commercial  customers. 
John Ryan 
john.r@cds.com.au  

AHRWMA 
Shredding, residential, council & 
commercial customers 
Catherine Stone 
c.stone@ahrwma.com  

Bounce Back 
Social enterprise, Manual 
dismantling, residential, council &
commercial customers 
Paul Marshall 
paul@erecyclingaustralia.com.au 
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